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Eesti meistrivõistlused maratonis veteranidele 2019.a.

Nimi Sünniaeg Tulemus Sugu Vanus Koht Klubi

Naised
Marion Tibar 03.11.1981 02:50:08 N 35 1 Individuaalsportlane
Anu Piiroja 06.12.1982 02:57:56 N 35 2 Sparta SS
Külli Hunt 28.05.1984 03:51:09 N 35 3 Viljandi Jooksupartner
Kaisa Kukk 27.07.1984 DNS N 35 Treeningpartner
Anne-Ly Palm 15.10.1976 03:05:47 N 40 1 SK Prorunner
Eve Talts 30.07.1976 03:08:20 N 40 2 SK Prorunner
Lilian Raspel 27.04.1977 03:12:30 N 40 3 Individuaalsportlane
Maigi Vaikla 20.08.1975 03:22:28 N 40 4 SK Prorunner
Merike Annuk 29.05.1978 03:34:12 N 40 5 SK Prorunner
Klarika Kuusk 24.06.1970 03:08:25 N 45 1 Treeningpartner
Kristiina Nurk 12.08.1974 03:09:02 N 45 2 Treeningpartner
Siiri Pilt 09.01.1970 03:26:39 N 45 3
Merike Muru 07.08.1966 03:21:41 N 50 1 Sparta 
Elin Ilves 15.10.1965 03:31:28 N 50 2 Kevek
Ingrid Lindenberg 05.04.1966 03:41:10 N 50 3 Kevek
Maris Jaama 08.01.1967 03:48:07 N 50 4
Ingrit Ernits 09.10.1965 03:58:31 N 50 5 Kevek
Kaja Mulla 22.09.1966 04:27:54 N 50 6 MTÛ Spordiselts
Esmeralda Lille 17.09.1951 04:50:59 N 65 1 SK Prorunner
Leili Teeväli 22.12.1946 05:59:42 N 70 1 KEVEK,SK ProRunner

Mehed
Raivo Alla 10.09.1982 02:27:11 M 35 1 Individuaalsportlane
Aare Kutsar 18.01.1980 03:10:10 M 35 2 Just do it
Urmas Peiker 22.08.1976 02:35:08 M 40 1 Individuaalsportlane
Aleksandr Kulešov 12.03.1979 02:37:08 M 40 2 Merun / Skechers Eesti
Kait Vahter 09.07.1976 02:41:51 M 40 3 Treeningpartner
Margus Pirksaar 25.10.1974 03:09:54 M 40 4 SK Jooksupartner
Jaanus Gross 30.09.1975 03:11:11 M 40 5 Sparta
Tarmo Pohlak 04.10.1974 03:23:29 M 40 6 AS Jooksupartner
Kristo Reinsalu 22.12.1977 DNF M 40 7 SK Jooksupartner
Priit Lehismets 29.06.1979 DNS M 40 8 Treeningpartner
Kalev Õisnurm 08.02.1970 02:42:45 M 45 1 Treeningpartner
Alar Ridamäe 16.02.1970 02:43:59 M 45 2 Treeningpartner
Raul Reismann 12.08.1973 02:54:15 M 45 3 Swansea Harries
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Enno Rohelpuu 20.12.1969 03:11:41 M 45 4 SK Võhma
Marek Luts 23.07.1970 03:18:42 M 45 5 Täppsportlased
Janek Oblikas 20.03.1972 03:36:41 M 45 6 Maraton100
Villu Veel 24.04.1971 04:59:52 M 45 7 SJK SARMA
Anti Toplaan 25.07.1968 03:05:42 M 50 1
Aivar Reinap 14.12.1968 03:36:38 M 50 2 Täppsportlased
Margus Ibis 18.11.1967 03:37:32 M 50 3
Tarmo Mändla 30.06.1965 DNS M 50 4
Karre Lauring 29.07.1964 03:15:52 M 55 1 SK PRORUNNER
Jüri Siht 01.03.1964 03:19:07 M 55 2 VAK-Staier
Tõnu Ilves 16.07.1963 03:21:14 M 55 3
Arnold Laasu 12.11.1960 03:23:25 M 55 4 SK Saarde
Meelis Kukk 26.07.1959 03:46:34 M 60 1 SK Jõulu
Eero Lapp 08.11.1955 03:55:40 M 60 2 Saaremaa
Jüri Sakkeus 11.08.1953 04:07:30 M 65 1 SK Jooksupartner
Hillar Vainjärv 10.02.1950 04:28:08 M 65 2 Tallnna SVK
Uno Õunapuu 27.08.1954 04:54:09 M 65 3 Õunapuu
Ilmar Tagel 16.02.1942 05:07:55 M 75 1 TriSmile/KEVEK

Tallinnas  8.septembrill 2019.a. 



Number Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Sugu Sünniaeg Klubi EMV
63 Laura Maasik N 05.10.1993 Nõmme KJK EMV
62 Triinu Bergmann N 07.06.1996 SK Prorunner EMV
61 Anne-Ly Palm N 15.10.1976 SK Prorunner EMV
60 Kadiliis Kuiv N 27.08.1986 SK Prorunner EMV
59 Eve Talts N 30.07.1976 SK Prorunner EMV
58 Silja Jürs N 03.03.1988 Sparta SS EMV
64 Anu Piiroja N 06.12.1982 Sparta SS EMV
65 Pille Hinn N 31.01.1991 Sparta SS EMV
66 Lilian Raspel N 27.04.1977 Individuaalsportlane EMV
57 Marion Tibar N 03.11.1981 Individuaalsportlane EMV
67 Marika Turb N 23.01.1989 Individuaalsportlane EMV
68 Kristiina Nurk N 12.08.1974 Treeningpartner EMV
69 Kaisa Kukk N 27.07.1984 Treeningpartner EMV
70 Kristel Kiens N 03.04.1989 Treeningpartner EMV
71 Klarika Kuusk N 24.06.1970 Treeningpartner EMV
72 Eveli Kurg N 26.03.1985 SK Maret-Sport EMV
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